

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190001807253)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. <u>-</u>` <u>~ ?</u>

			• •		
 •			···· /		
to:				Ç -	• ,
	Division of Co	rporations		<u>:</u> :	-
	Fax Number	: (858)617-6383	ć	1	
			Ç.	1	•
From:			r ·		
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM			· -
	Account Number	: FCA00000023	5	<u></u>	••
	Phone	: (614)280-3338	τ. 		
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845	τ.	ပေသ	
			~		

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_____

Continental	466 Fund LLC
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing MehuSCOTT

Help

JUN 1 0 2019

19. F						
		FLORIDA				
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSFET BU	HON 615 (1812, FEORIDA STATUTES, THE SIMESS IN THE STATEOFFEORIDA;	POLLOWING IS SU	JBAILTED TO REFASTI	R A FORFK	GN TIMITEI) I ABITI
E. Continental 460 Fund L						_
(Nune of Foreign	Circuled Easthlity Company, must include "Lin	ated Luciality Compa	ay " "Educial for "LDC")			
	and adopted for the purpose of transacting business in		and the state of the state of the state		3 + C	1.7- 14
	sing adopted for the purpose of transacting methods in			any containy.	1,2,,2, 0, 1,	
Wisconsin 2.		83-14 3		a, if applicable)		
fundalistic runder the law of w	uch Genun lunited hability company is organized)		(PET BURE)	х, іс аррагабіет		
4	Trate first transmissi frances in Flambs, if pair (See notices and pairs & (45,000), F.S. to det	r (o jegisli sloti .) mislie posity žiability;			5.	
4 5 Menomonee Falls, WI	e Pkwy (racipił Olisce)	W134 6	N8675 Executive Pky (Mailing Addr nonec Fatts, WT 530			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
W134N8675 Executiv 5	e Pkwy (racipił Olisce)	W134 6	(Mailow Addr		-1	
W134N8675 Executive 5. (3567 Advised) Menomonee Fails, WI	e Pkwy (racipił Olisce)	б Мелон	(Mailore Addin nonec Fafts, WI 530	51 C T	2013 Juli - 7 1111 4: 33	
W134N8675 Executive 5. (3567 Advised) Menomonee Fails, WI	e Pkwy Fracipi Olice) 53051	б Мелон	(Mailore Addin nonec Fafts, WI 530	51 5 51 5 7 7	-1 	
5. W134N8675 Executive (3567 Advised) Menomonee Falls, WI 7. Name and <u>street addres</u>	e Pkwy FracipitOlice) 53051 ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E	б Мелон	(Mailore Addin nonec Fafts, WI 530	51 5 51 5 7 7	-1 	
W134N8675 Executive 5. <u>(Stee Astensor</u> Menomonee Fails, WI 7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	e Pkwy fractpi10(5xc) 53051 ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E C T Corporation System	б Мелон	(Mailore Addin nonec Fafts, WI 530	51 5 51 5 7 7	-1 	

, To[.] . .

.....

:

C T Corporation System By: (Reputered agent a spientre) Kimberly Laughrey Assistant Secretary

AX

F1.057 - 3/14/2012 Wolam Klasse

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]: See Atachment

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	Manager Na	me:
Meniher	Address:	Member Ad	drc35:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	Manager Na	me:
Member	Address:	🗋 Member 💦 Ad	dress:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	[]Other
			_ _ _
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager — Na	me: C
Member	Address:		dress:
Authorized	······································	Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	[Uther	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

 (F^{*}) nach J. ngre of an authorized permo Daniel J. Minahan, President of continental Properties company, Inc., Manager of continental 4404 Fund LLC

1

Attachment to Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company For Authorization To Transact Business In Florida

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: Continental 466 Fund LLC

ų

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are;

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address
Continental Properties Company, Inc.,	Continental Properties Company, Inc.,
Manager ,	W134 N8675 Executive Parkway 🛛 🗸 👘
· ./	Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
President of Continental Properties Company,	Daniel J. Minahan
Inc., manager of Continental 466 Fund LLC	W134 N8675 Executive Parkway
	Menomonee Falls, W1 53051
CEO of Continental Properties Company,	James H. Schloemer
Inc., manager of Continental 466 Fund LLC	W134 N8675 Executive Parkway 🗸 🔨
	Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
Treasurer & Excentive Vice President of	Edward J. Madell
Continental Properties Company, Inc.,	W134 N8675 Executive Parkway
manager of Continental 466 Fund LLC	Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
Secretary & Executive Vice President of	Paul R. Scifert
Continental Properties Company, Inc.,	W134 N8675 Executive Parkway
manager of Continental 466 Fund LLC	Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
Executive Vice President of Continental	Kimberly Grimm
Properties Company, Inc., manager of	W134 N8675 Executive Parkway
Continental 466 Fund LLC	Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
Vice President of Continental Properties	Ryan Folger
Company, Inc., manager of Continental 466	W134 N8675 Executive Parkway
Fund LLC	Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
Vice Chairman of Continental Properties	Gerard Severson
Company, Inc., manager of Continental 466	W134 N8675 Executive Parkway
Fund LLC	Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
	Zibuli - 7 Tii 4:33

United States of America

State of Wisconsin

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Division of Corporate & Consumer Services

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I. Mary Ann McCoshen, Administrator of the Division of Corporate and Consumer Services. Department of Financial Institutions, do hereby certify that

CONTINENTAL 466 FUND LLC

is a domestic corporation or a domestic limited liability company organized under the laws of this state and that its date of incorporation or organization is June 29, 2018.

I further certify that said corporation or limited liability company has, within its most recently completed report year, filed an annual report required under ss. 180.1622, 180.1921, 181.1622 or 183.0120 Wis. Stats., and that it has not filed articles of dissolution.



A CONTRACTOR OF THE AREA OF TH

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department on June 07, 2019.

MARY ANN MCCOSHEN. Administrator Division of Corporate and Consumer Services Department of Financial Institutions

DFI/Corp/33

To validate the authenticity of this certificate

Visit this web address: http://www.wdfi.org/apps/ccs/verify/ Enter this code: 246531-8480D2B8